Manuals+
☰
Manuals.plus /
› Niyama /
› Niyama BT-58 Wireless Bluetooth Thermal Mobile Receipt POS Printer User Manual
Niyama BT-58
Niyama BT-58 Wireless Bluetooth Thermal Mobile
Receipt POS Printer User Manual

Print Command ESC/POS
Character Size 24*24 point
Bar Code Type CODE39, CODE128
Input Buffer 25K bytes
Power Adapter Input AC220V
Power Adapter
Output
DC9V/2A
Lithium Battery 2600mAh/7.4V
Charging Time Approx. 4 hours
Working Environment Temperature -10°C ~ 50°C; Humidity 20%~85%
Storage Environment Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C; Humidity 5% ~ 95%
Mechanical
Properties
50KM (Print Head Life)
Operating System
Support
Android, iOS, Windows (Win9X, WinME, Win2000, WinNT, WinXP, WinVista,
Win7, Win8, Linux)
Item Weight 205 g
Product Dimensions 27.9D x 35.6W x 12.7H Centimeters
9. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
Warranty information for the Niyama BT-58 printer is typically provided at the time of purchase or included
with the product packaging. Please refer to your purchase documentation for specific warranty terms and
conditions.
For technical support, service, or further inquiries, please contact Niyama Enterprises directly through their
official website or customer service channels. Keep your purchase receipt and product serial number
handy when contacting support.